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Dumb and Dumber
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2024 Transactions
Fri Jul 5 3:10pm CT

Week 1

* Biga Bada Boom

Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Israel Abanikanda
Chris Rodriguez Jr.
Parker Washington

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL

Rashee Rice WR KC
Rnd 3, Pick 7

DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Rnd 4, Pick 3

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Tank Bigsby RB JAX

NYJ RB
WAS RB
JAX WR

Owner
Owner

Owner

DYN36* #1 Here Comes Marvin -1

Sidewinders

Sidewinders

Sidewinders

DYN36* #1 Here Comes Marvin -1

Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Fever's Break

Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Traded

Tucker Kraft
Demario Douglas
Tre Tucker

Andrei losivas

Rnd 4, Pick 1

Brandon Aubrey K DAL
Rnd 8, Pick 1

Michael Thomas
Brandin Cooks
Justice Hill

Donald Parham

Rnd 5, Pick 3

Rnd 2, Pick 11

Jordan Addison WR MIN
Rnd 3, Pick 3

Just the Tua Us

Released
Released

Released

Taysom Hill
Tyler Higbee
Josh Reynolds

GB TE
NE WR
LV WR
CIN WR

* Biga Bada Boom

Fever's Break

NO WR
DAL WR
BAL RB
LAC TE

Rnd 4, Pick 1

Christian Kirk WR JAX

Rnd 1, Pick 4

Curtis Samuel WR BUF
C.J. Stroud QB HOU

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL

Rnd 5, Pick 3

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

DYN36* #1 Here Comes Marvin -1

Wolfpack

Sidewinders

NO TE
LAR TE
DEN WR

Brandon Aubrey K DAL
Rnd 8, Pick 1

Isaiah Likely TE BAL

Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA

Owner
Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Thu Jul 4 6:15pm CT
Thu Jul 4 6:15pm CT
Thu Jul 4 6:15pm CT
Wed May 22 10:32pm CT

Tue May 14 7:29pm CT

Sat Mar 30 7:43am CT

Sat Mar 30 6:25am CT

Fri Jun 7 7:54pm CT

Sun May 26 4:43pm CT
Thu Mar 14 10:16pm CT
Thu Mar 14 10:16pm CT
Wed May 22 10:32pm CT

Tue Apr 2 7:03am CT

Thu Jun 27 6:01pm CT
Thu Jun 27 6:01pm CT
Sat Mar 16 5:37pm CT
Sat Mar 16 5:36pm CT
Tue Apr 2 7:03am CT

Tue Apr 2 5:30am CT

Sat Mar 16 9:28am CT

Tue Jun 4 6:34pm CT
Tue Jun 4 6:34pm CT
Tue Jun 4 6:34pm CT
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Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR
Off IIR
Traded

Cameron Dicker
San Francisco 49ers
Brevin Jordan

Jason Myers

Tank Dell

Mark Andrews

Tank Dell WR HOU

Me and Mahomie

No transactions performed this week.

RB Barry Sanders #20

Released

Released

Sidewinders

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Off IIR

Released
Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

SmurfTurf

Released
Traded

Streetking

Tyler Bass

Latavius Murray

Kendrick Bourne
Noah Brown
Tutu Atwell
Joshua Kelley
Daniel Carlson
Juwan Johnson
Robert Woods
Geno Smith
Christian Kirk
Kendrick Bourne

Pittsburgh Steelers

Christian Kirk WR JAX

Rnd 1, Pick 4

Curtis Samuel WR BUF
C.J. Stroud QB HOU

Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA

Elijah Mitchell

Rnd 1, Pick 12

LAC K
SF D/ST
HOU TE
SEA K
HOU WR
BAL TE
SmurfTurf

BUF K
BUF RB

NE WR
HOU WR
LAR WR
LAC RB
LV K
NO TE
HOU WR
SEA QB
JAX WR
NE WR
PIT D/ST

* Biga Bada Boom

* Biga Bada Boom

* Biga Bada Boom

Fever's Break

SF RB
Just the Tua Us

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 1, Pick 12

Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rashee Rice WR KC
Rnd 3, Pick 7

DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Rnd 4, Pick 3

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Tank Bigsby RB JAX

Jordan Addison WR MIN
Rnd 3, Pick 3

Owner

Tank Dell WR HOU

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Tue Jun 4 6:14pm CT
Tue Jun 4 6:14pm CT
Fri Apr 5 9:35am CT
Mon Mar 18 8:00pm CT
Wed Mar 6 2:04am CT
Wed Mar 6 2:04am CT
Thu May 23 6:51am CT

Sat May 18 8:08pm CT
Mon Apr 29 6:34pm CT

Thu Jul 4 5:03pm CT
Thu Jun 6 6:24am CT
Sun May 26 7:53am CT
Fri May 24 3:38pm CT
Sat Mar 30 6:31am CT
Fri Mar 29 2:25pm CT
Fri Mar 29 2:22pm CT
Sat Mar 16 6:38pm CT
Sat Mar 16 6:31am CT
Sat Mar 16 6:31am CT
Thu Mar 7 6:00am CT
Tue May 14 7:29pm CT

Sat Mar 30 7:43am CT

Sat Mar 30 6:25am CT

Sat Mar 16 9:28am CT

Tue Apr 23 9:26am CT
Thu May 23 6:51am CT
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Released
Released
Released

Released

Wat

Released
Released

Released

Cleveland Browns
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Tim Patrick

Chase Edmonds

Ronnie Rivers
Dalvin Cook

Younghoe Koo

WINter Is Coming

No transactions performed this week.

Wolfpack

Traded

Isaiah Likely TE BAL

CLE D/ST
NE WR
DEN WR
TB RB

LAR RB
BAL RB
ATL K

Fever's Break

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 2, Pick 11

Fri Jul 5 9:03am CT

Wed Jul 3 8:25am CT
Wed Jul 3 8:21am CT
Wed Jul 3 8:21am CT

Fri Jul 5 11:12am CT
Fri Jul 5 12:06am CT
Tue Jun 11 6:58pm CT

Tue Apr 2 5:30am CT
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